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August 29, 2024 

 

National Stock Exchange 

of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 

Plot No.C/1, G Block, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: ACC 

 

 

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relations Department 

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500410 

 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) 
 
Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 
we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request 
letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/ 
duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-
divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given 
below :- 

 

Rs 100/- face value details  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Folio No. 

 

Name(s) of 
Registered 
Holder(s) 

 

No. of 
Shares 
certificat
e  

₹ 10 each 

No. 
of 
Share
s 

of 
face 
value 

₹ 100 
each 

Old share 
Certificate 
numbers 

New 
share 
certifi
cate 
numb
er 

Distinctive 
Nos. of Shares 
of Rs 10/- face 
value 

Distinctive 
Nos. of 
Shares of Rs 
100/- face 
value 

 1 J000015149 JYOTI AJIT MOTA 140 14 2496476 

2496477 

2496478 

515308 21227171 - 21227310 909756 – 909760 

1216306- 1216310 

6218611 - 6218614 
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  TOTAL 140  14     

 

 

Rs 10/- face value details: -  

 

S
r
. 

N
o
. 

Folio No. 

 

Name(s) of 
Registered 
Holder(s) 

 

No. of 
Shares 
certificat
e  

₹ 10 each 

No. of 
Shares 

of 
face 
value 

₹ 10 
each 

Old share 
Certificat
e numbers 

New 
share 
certificat
e number 

Distinctive Nos. of 
Shares of Rs 10/- 
face value 

 
1 

A000030309 AMIT KUMAR DE 

NILIMA RANI DE 

01 
50 

263120 515309 3898071 - 3898120 

2 M000021553 MUKESH PUNAMCHAND SHAH 01 50 506189 515310 26844901 - 26844950 

3 K000016753 KUGINDER SINGH 03 

30 

79545 

79546 

79547 

515311 

515312 

515313 

23261201 – 23261210 

23261211 – 23261220 

23261221 - 23261230 

4 P000017757 PAWANKUMAR HETAMSARIA 
(DECEASSED) 

06 

140 

2560 

2561 

2562 

2563 

2564 

507003 

515314 
515315 

515316 

515317 

515318 

515319 

34368771 - 34368820 

34368821 - 34368830 

34368831 - 34368840 

34368841 - 34368850 

34368851 - 34368860 

34368861 - 34368910 

     TOTAL  11   270    

 

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation 
will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants. 

Kindly take note of the above. 

Yours Sincerely,  

FOR ACC LIMITED 

 

MANISH MISTRY 

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLAINCE OFFICER. 
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