



August 29, 2024

National Stock Exchange

of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: ACC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 500410

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-divided/duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:

Rs 100/- face value details

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shares certificat e ₹ 10 each	No. of Share s of face value ₹100 each	Old share Certificate numbers	New share certifi cate numb er	Distinctive Nos. of Shares of Rs 10/- face value	Distinctive Nos. of Shares of Rs 100/- face value
1	J000015149	JYOTI AJIT MOTA	140	14	2496476 2496477 2496478	515308	21227171 - 21227310	909756 – 909760 1216306- 1216310 6218611 - 6218614

Registered Office:
Adani Corporate House
Shantigram, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar,
Ahmedabad – 382 421, Gujarat, India

CIN: L26940GJ1936PLC149771

Ph +91 79-2656 5555 www.acclimited.com





_						
		TOTAL	140	14		

Rs 10/- face value details: -

S r . Z o .	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shares certificat e ₹ 10 each	No. of Shares of face value ₹ 10 each	Old share Certificat e numbers	New share certificat e number	Distinctive Nos. of Shares of Rs 10/- face value
1	A000030309	AMIT KUMAR DE NILIMA RANI DE	01	50	263120	515309	3898071 - 3898120
2	M000021553	MUKESH PUNAMCHAND SHAH	01	50	506189	515310	26844901 - 26844950
3	K000016753	KUGINDER SINGH	03	30	79545 79546 79547	515311 515312 515313	23261201 - 23261210 23261211 - 23261220 23261221 - 23261230
4	P000017757	PAWANKUMAR HETAMSARIA (DECEASSED)	06	140	2560 2561 2562 2563 2564 507003	515314 515315 515316 515317 515318 515319	34368771 - 34368820 34368821 - 34368830 34368831 - 34368840 34368841 - 34368850 34368851 - 34368860 34368861 - 34368910
		TOTAL	11	270			

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours Sincerely,

FOR ACC LIMITED

MANISH MISTRY

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLAINCE OFFICER.

ACC Limited

Registered Office: Adani Corporate House Shantigram, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad – 382 421, Gujarat, India Ph +91 79-2656 5555

www.acclimited.com CIN: L26940GJ1936PLC149771